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Busbar adapter None 800 A 9342300

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Tragschienenbesttickung

ET0633430
4028177503687
Rittal

9342300

SV 9342.300

Sammelschienen-Adapter

Ausfuhrung elektrischer Anschluss

Bemessungsstrom In
Min. Stromschienendicke
Max. Stromschienendicke
Breite des Adapters
Schienenbreite
Schienenabstand

800A
5mm
10mm
129mm
33mm
60mm
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